
 

 

January, 2015 

 

LANCASTER INTER-MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE 

 

2015 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

Date Time Location Kind of Meeting 

 

Wednesday, January 14, 2015 7:30am City of Lancaster Regular  

Wednesday, February 11, 2015 7:30am West Lampeter Township Regular 

Wednesday, March 11, 2014 7:30am Mountville Borough Regular  

Wednesday, April 8, 2015 7:30am Columbia Borough Regular 

Wednesday May 13, 2015 7:30am Lancaster Township Regular 

Wednesday, June 10, 2015 7:30am Manor Township Regular 

Wednesday, July 8, 2015 7:30am West Hempfield Township Regular 

Wednesday, August 12, 2015 7:30am East Lampeter Township Regular 

Wednesday, September 9, 2015 7:30am Millersville Borough Regular 

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 7:30am City of Lancaster Regular 

Wednesday, December 9, 2015 7:30am West Lampeter Township Regular 

 

 

Meeting Cancellation Policy: 

 

Morning Meetings:  A notice will be issued to the municipal offices before the end of the 

business day (5 PM) on the day prior to the scheduled meeting. 

 

Evening Meetings:  The municipal offices will be notified during the afternoon if any evening 

LIMC meeting or event is postponed. 
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